CROWNPOINT MIDDLE SCHOOL BASKETBALL 2024-25
	DATE
	
	OPPONENT
	Home / Away
	TEAMS
	TIME

	Mon, 11/18/2024
	wk1
	Chief Manuelito Mid School
	Away
	GB,BB,GA,BA
	4, 5, 6, & 7:00 PM

	Wed, 12/04/2024
	wk2
	Tohatchi Mid School
	Away
	GB,BB,GA,BA
	4, 5, 6, & 7:00 PM

	Tue, 12/10/2024
	wk3
	Rehoboth Mid School
	Away
	GB,BB,GA,BA
	4, 5, 6, & 7:00 PM

	WINTER BREAK
	
	Week of December 23-January 3, 2024

	Wed, 01/08/2025
	wk5
	JFK Mid School
	Away
	GB,BB,GA,BA
	4, 5, 6, & 7:00 PM

	Mon, 01/13/2025
	wk6
	Gallup Mid School 
	Home
	GB,BB,GA,BA
	4, 5, 6, & 7:00 PM

	Wed, 01/15/2025
	
	Cuba Middle School
	Home  
	Boys A&B
	4:00 & 5:00 pm

	Wed, 01/22/2025
	wk7
	Newcomb Mid School
	Away
	GB,BB,GA,BA
	4, 5, 6, & 7:00 PM

	Sat, 01/25/2025
	
	Navajo Mid School
	Away
	GB,BB,GA,BA
	4, 5, 6, & 7:00 PM

	Mon, 01/27/2025
	wk8
	Crownpoint Community School
	Home
	GB,BB,GA,BA
	4, 5, 6, & 7:00 PM

	Wed, 01/29/2025
	
	Hozho Mid School
	Away
	GB,BB,GA,BA
	4, 5, 6, & 7:00 PM

	Mon, 02/03/2025
	wk9
	Thoreau Mid School
	Home
	GB,BB,GA,BA
	4, 5, 6, & 7:00 PM

	Wed, 02/05/2025
	
	Wingate Mid School
	Home
	GB,BB,GA,BA
	4, 5, 6, & 7:00 PM

	Mon, 02/10/2025
	wk10
	Ch'oosgai Mid School
	Home
	GB,BB,GA,BA
	4, 5, 6, & 7:00 PM

	Wed, 02/12/2025
	
	Crownpoint Community School
	Away
	GB,BB,GA,BA
	4, 5, 6, & 7:00 PM

	Wed, 02/19/2025
	wk11
	1st Annual
	
	
	

	Thu, 02/20/2025
	
	GMCS
	
	
	

	Fri, 02/21/2025
	
	End of Season 
	
	
	

	Sat, 02/22/2025
	
	Tournament
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Description automatically generated]

	GB=Girls B team
	
	BB=Boys B Team
	
	
	

	GA=Girls A Team
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Description automatically generated]BA+ Boys A Team
	
	
	

	Schedule is subject to change*
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